No. EC2023133
It is hereby declared that following designated product:
Product Type: AC-DC Converter
Model No:
LS15-26B03R3,LS15-26B05R3,LS15-26B09R3,LS15-26B12R3,LS15-26B15R3,LS15-
26B24R3.
Product description:
Input voltage: 200---400Vac 0.25A 50-60Hz.
Part number Output voltage Output current Output power Transformer
type
LS15-26B03R3 3.3V 3000mA 9.9W
51503548
(A0~A10)
LS15-26B05R3 5V 2800mA 14W
LS15-26B09R3 9V 1670mA 15W
51503547
(A0~A10)
LS15-26B12R3 12V 1250mA 15W
51503546
(A0~A10)
LS15-26B15R3 15V 1000mA 15W
LS15-26B24R3 24V 625mA 15W 51503545
(A0~A10)
Complies with the essential protection requirements of the Low Voltage Directive (Directive
2014/35/EU), Electromagnetic Compatibility (Directive 2014/30/EU), Restriction of the Certain
Hazardous Substances in electrical and electronic equipment (Directive 2011/65/EU) and their